For more information, please visit our website.
Digital Readout General Catalog
Magnescale Co., Ltd.
The contents of this literature are as of  Jun. 2014
This catalog is printed with soy ink.
MGS-DRO-1406-EN-C
Shinagawa Intercity Front 6F, 2-14-14, Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-0075, Japan

-05C (5 m)
-10C (10 m)
How to order
Accessories
PSC Series
PSC-21 (For Japan only) 100 V
PSC-22 (For U.S. only) 120 V
PSC-23 (For Europe and other country.) 220 to 240 V
Series    L of scales in cm
GB    -     ER PSC -21
 -22
 -23
Separate power supply
SL110  -       +   PL20C  -   C
With armour
Series L in cm     Serie  Length of connecting cable (m)
SJ700A  -
Series    L in cm
LG20 -
LH70   -
LH71 -
LH71A -
Series     Number of axes (1, 2 or 3)